George T. Baker Aviation Technical College
Bookstore Price List 2020-2021

A&P Program
A&P General Text and Workbook

General Test Guide/ with Oral & Practical

Airframe Test Guide/ with Oral & Practical
A&P Airframe Text & Workbook

ASA-General Test Guide
ASAS-Airframe Test Guide
ASA-Powerplant Test Guide

Powerplant Test Guide/ with Oral & Practical
A&P Powerplant Text & Workbook

Aircraft Inspection and Repair
FAR-AMT
Aircraft Technical Dictionary

Electronics

Microwave Communications
Fiber Optics

A.C. Circuits

Analog Circuits

Digital Circuits
Microprocessors
Communications

D.C. Circuits

Avionics

Avionics Textbook

Avionics Workbook

Avionics Electronics Textbook
Avionics Electronics Workbook

Supplies

6” Ruler

Pen

Marker (Highlighter)
Pencil

USB Memory Stick
Safety Glasses
Universal Vest

**Prices do not include sales tax and are subject to change without notice.
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$72.82
$18.71

$18.71
§77.22

$13.45
$13.45
$13.45

$18.71
$77.22

$22.45
$22.45
$24.24

$38.23
$42.31
$69.04
$61.51
$65.11
$38.51
$58.63
$56.71

$52.80
$15.25
$39.56
$13.38

$3.29
$0.60
$0.67
$0.11
$9.90
§7.57
$5.03



