## **George T. Baker Aviation Technical College**

## **Bookstore Price List 2020-2021**

A&P Program	
A&P General Text and Workbook	\$72.82
General Test Guide/ with Oral & Practical	\$18.71
Airframe Test Guide/ with Oral & Practical	\$18.71
A&P Airframe Text & Workbook	\$77.22
ASA-General Test Guide	\$13.45
ASAS-Airframe Test Guide	\$13.45
ASA-Powerplant Test Guide	\$13.45
Powerplant Test Guide/ with Oral & Practical	\$18.71
A&P Powerplant Text & Workbook	\$77.22
Adi Towerplant Text & Workbook	γ//.22
Aircraft Inspection and Repair	\$22.45
FAR-AMT	\$22.45
Aircraft Technical Dictionary	\$24.24
<u>Electronics</u>	
Microwave Communications	\$38.23
Fiber Optics	\$42.31
A.C. Circuits	\$69.04
Analog Circuits	\$61.51
Digital Circuits	\$65.11
Microprocessors	\$38.51
Communications D.C. Circuits	\$58.63
D.C. Circuits	\$56.71
Avionics	
Avionics Textbook	\$52.80
Avionics Workbook	\$15.25
Avionics Electronics Textbook	\$39.56
Avionics Electronics Workbook	\$13.38
<u>Supplies</u>	
6" Ruler	\$3.29
Pen	\$0.60
Marker (Highlighter)	\$0.67
Pencil USB Manager Chiefe	\$0.11
USB Memory Stick	\$9.90
Safety Glasses	\$7.57
Universal Vest	\$5.03

<sup>\*\*</sup>Prices do not include sales tax and are subject to change without notice.

Revised: 06/09/2020

